Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

1,11

2,2,1

10,1.,5

11,10,6

12,11,4

13,12,7

14,13,8

15,14,5

16,15,1

17,16,2

18,17,9

19,2,6

20,18,10

21,19,7

22,20,8

23,21, 11

24,22 ,12

25,23,13

26,24,9

27,25,2

Category Gender BIB

16-18

18-39

40+

40+

40+

18-39

18-39

40-49

18-39

18-39

18-39

40+

18-39

18-39

40+

ALL

16-18

18-39

40+

18-39

40+

40+

18-39

18-39

18-39

40+

ALL

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

573

540

545

560

576

600

611

574

553

524

608

511

542

533

557

571

577

529

503

634

559

564

599

563

629

566

575

Name

UKO MIHKEL PALLUM

ANKHZ KAGQPOX

BAZINHYE KONXTANTINOY

PQTIOZ PHIOMNMOYAOZ

OQOMAZ INANNOYZAX

SOTIRIOS DEFTEREVOS

MANOS LADAS

AHMHTPHZX BAZIAEIOY

MANNHZ MMOYPANHZX

MARIANNA VLAHOGIANNI

MARTIN KONSTANTIS

ALEXANDROS KOUTSONAS

IAZONAX KPINHZ

NIKOAAOZ AHMHTPAKAKHZ

AHMHTPHZ MAANTZOZXZ

STEAIOZ MAPAGYPAX

NIKOAAZ KONETANTHZ

ANE=ZANAPOZ INANNOYAHZ

DIMITRA ANASTASIOU

ALEXANDROS SPENTZOS

MAPIOZ PHTAX

KQXTAY TZEMAX

FOKION DANIILIDIS

IQANNHZ TEFOZ

HARIS PSYRRIS

FEQPIr10O% XPONOITOYAOZ

AHMHTPHE KONXTANTHZ

Club

RED STAR TRIATHLON

MARATHON CLUB

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

AOHNA

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS

ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

LFHED

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

LFHED

LFHED

>AYA

Start 5km

0:00:00.147
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.293
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.073
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.147
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.073
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.607
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.610
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.967
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.147
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.073
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.783
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.073
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.610
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.703
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.147
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.607
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.407
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.073
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.410
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.213
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.160
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.983
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.497
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.547
(00:00:00)

0:00:03.577
(00:00:00)

Finish 5km

0:18:11.497
(00:18:11)

0:18:19.377
(00:18:19)
0:19:23.907
(00:19:23)
0:19:37.907
(00:19:37)
0:20:48.340
(00:20:48)
0:21:09.787
(00:21:08)
0:21:33.403
(00:21:30)
0:22:14.417
(00:22:13)
0:22:25.683
(00:22:25)
0:22:29.513
(00:22:29)
0:22:48.983
(00:22:44)
0:22:56.097
(00:22:56)
0:22:57.293
(00:22:54)
0:23:25.520
(00:23:22)
0:23:34.593
(00:23:34)
0:24:17.247
(00:24:08)
0:24:19.217
(00:24:13)
0:24:39.563
(00:24:39)
0:24:41.417
(00:24:41)
0:24:48.417
(00:24:47)
0:24:55.417
(00:24:36)
0:24:55.963
(00:24:46)
0:25:01.547
(00:24:48)
0:25:16.637
(00:25:15)
0:25:19.917
(00:25:11)
0:25:29.653
(00:25:23)

0:26:00.170
(00:25:56)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

28,26, 14

29,27 ,15

30,3,10

31,28,3

32,29,16

33,4, 11

34,30,12

35,31,13

36,32,17

37,5,18

38,33,19

39,6,20

40,34, 21

41,35,14

42,7 ,15

43,36, 16

44,8, 22

45,9,23

46,37 ,24

47 ,38,25

48,10, 26

49,39, 27

50,40, 28

51,41,17

52,11,18

53,42 ,19

54 ,12,29

Category Gender

18-39

18-39

40+

ALL

18-39

40+

40+

40+

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

40+

40+

40+

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

40+

40+

40+

18-39

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

BIB

622

638

536

570

649

520

517

508

624

532

606

642

662

535

502

509

658

567

513

679

625

627

675

562

552

551

683

Name

BILL OIKONOMOU

NIKOLAS TSAKONOPOULOS

BATI'IA ZABAAIANH

MANAMQTHZ KAKANAX

MNQProz BEANAZ

DAPHNE VAYA

MANOLIS SELENTIS

GEORGE FERTAKIS

DIMITRIS PAPANASTASIOU

XAPA AABPAAOY

GIANNIS KAZAKOPOULOS

ATHIA TSITSIPI

OAYZZEAYZ KOZMAZ

KQONZTANTINOX EYOYMIOY

SEVIRA ALEVIZAKI

SPYROS FOULIAS

ZQOH KIKA

EAENA KAAENOIIOYAQY

SAVVAS KYPRIOU

KONZTANTINOX *AABANOX

MARIANNA PAPAPETROU

CHRISTOS PARTHENIOS

BAZIAHZ METPOMANIATHZ

KQZTAZ 2XOINAZ

ELINA MMNOYNIA

NIKOZ MAPKOYAAKHZ

MEAINA TOTZIOY

Club

LFHED

LFHED

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

LFHED

LFHED

SANTA RUNNING TEAM

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

AEK

LFHED

PHARMACY AGIA PARASKEVI

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

BPIAHZZIA

LFHED

Start 5km

0:00:16.373
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.357
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.670
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.147
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.190
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.733
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.607
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.623
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.590
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.660
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.157
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.940
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.013
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.170
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.417
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.357
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.157
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.110
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.550
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.190
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.670
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.637
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.223
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.387
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.360
(00:00:00)

0:00:10.263
(00:00:00)

Finish 5km

0:26:12.203
(00:25:55)
0:26:30.467
(00:26:20)
0:26:40.197
(00:26:35)
0:26:49.060
(00:26:48)
0:27:00.103
(00:26:52)
0:27:13.670
(00:27:05)
0:27:14.977
(00:27:06)
0:27:15.637
(00:27:08)
0:27:30.183
(00:27:27)
0:27:32.593
(00:27:26)
0:27:36.747
(00:27:34)
0:27:38.823
(00:27:29)
0:28:04.200
(00:27:53)
0:28:10.107
(00:28:01)
0:28:11.963
(00:28:11)
0:28:16.890
(00:28:13)
0:28:30.123
(00:28:13)
0:28:45.110
(00:28:33)
0:28:45.213
(00:28:32)
0:28:53.527
(00:28:46)
0:28:54.733
(00:28:43)
0:28:54.733
(00:28:48)
0:28:55.280
(00:28:48)
0:29:01.947
(00:28:48)
0:29:05.123
(00:28:55)
0:29:26.997
(00:29:22)

0:29:28.967
(00:29:18)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

55,43, 30

56,44, 31

57,45, 32

58,46, 20

59,13, 33

60,47, 34

61,48, 35

62,14, 21

63,49, 36

64,50, 37

65,51,22

66,52, 23

67,53, 38

68,54 ,24

69,55, 39

70,56 ,40

71,57, 41

72,58 ,42

73,59,43

74,60, 44

75,15,45

76,61, 46

77,62, 47

78,63 ,48

79,16,49

80, 17,50

81,18, 51

Category Gender BIB

18-39

18-39

18-39

40+

18-39

18-39

18-39

40+

18-39

18-39

40+

40+

18-39

40+

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

527

645

660

565

561

659

637

526

648

661

572

546

601

544

674

684

626

534

610

541

538

550

525

672

678

653

652

Name

MNETPOZ BAZINAKHZ

OANOZ AGANAZOMNOYAOZ

MAPIZ KONTOYAHX

MANATIQTHZ ®PATKOX

>O®IANNA *AMMANH

NIKOZ KONTHZ

ORFEAS TATAKIS

MNMAQTA AGENTOYAH

IQANNHZ BAZIAEIOY

NMANNHZ KOPQNIAHX

STEAIOZ NAPAHZ

FMANNHZ AINAPAAKHZ

KONSTANTINOS DIKAROS

ANTQONIOZ KONZTANTINOIMNOYAOX

MAPIOZ METPAKHZ

MNQProxz XATZHIIANNEAHZ

PETROS PAPAPETROU

MENEAAOZ EAEYOEPIAAHX

GEORGE KOUNDOUROS

MANAIQTHZ KOAOBOX

BAZIAEIA-EAENH KAAAH

STAMATIOZ MANQAAZ

XAPHZ APTYPIAAHZ

ATTEAOZ NAMAIZIAQPOY

ZQOH PArKOY

STAMATIA ZAXAPIOYAAKH

>EMEAH APITZA

Club

LFHED

LFHED

ATHENS

LFHED

LFHED

ANE=APTHTH

LFHED

LFHED

MNAAAIO ®PAAHPO

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

Start 5km

0:00:19.543
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.967
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.810
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.747
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.340
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.247
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.147
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.857
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.827
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.923
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.857
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.783
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.097
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.123
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.797
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.670
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.420
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.513
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.983
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.120
(00:00:00)
0:00:02.590
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.003
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.467
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.550
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.700
(00:00:00)

0:00:11.233
(00:00:00)

Finish 5km

0:29:32.357
(00:29:12)
0:29:41.000
(00:29:27)
0:29:43.187
(00:29:33)
0:29:57.403
(00:29:50)
0:30:04.730
(00:30:00)
0:30:06.593
(00:30:01)
0:30:09.653
(00:29:59)
0:30:11.620
(00:30:11)
0:30:21.903
(00:30:15)
0:30:52.857
(00:30:51)
0:31:03.467
(00:30:53)
0:31:27.967
(00:31:21)
0:31:30.590
(00:31:25)
0:31:50.390
(00:31:44)
0:32:48.793
(00:32:37)
0:32:51.853
(00:32:40)
0:32:59.297
(00:32:47)
0:33:03.997
(00:32:57)
0:33:24.230
(00:33:09)
0:34:05.250
(00:33:45)
0:34:06.343
(00:33:48)
0:34:16.293
(00:34:13)
0:34:20.453
(00:34:07)
0:34:26.683
(00:34:16)
0:34:27.233
(00:34:14)
0:34:27.347
(00:34:17)

0:34:27.887
(00:34:16)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

82,64 ,25

83,65, 26

84,19,27

85,20, 52

86,21,28

87,66 ,4

88,22,5

89,23,53

90,67, 54

91,24,55

92,68, 56

93,25,57

94,26, 58

95, 27,59

96,28, 29

97,29,60

98,30, 61

99, 31,62

100, 32,63

101, 33,64

102, 34,65

103, 35, 66

104,69, 67

105, 36, 30

106, 37, 68

107, 38, 31

108,39,6

Category Gender

40+

40+

40+

18-39

40+

ALL

ALL

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

40+

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

18-39

40+

18-39

40+

ALL

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

BIB

549

537

506

539

528

569

568

514

628

512

632

636

504

591

507

523

639

516

510

651

677

650

598

518

668

530

631

Name

ANE=ZANAPOZ MANAMAZ

MANNHZ HAIAAHZ

NATHALIE CARASTAMATIS

MAIPH KAMIMOYPAKH

MAPIA TEQPTINA

OO0AQPHZ KYMPIQTHZ

EYA KYTIPIQTH

FAIDRA LAMPRI

SPYROS - STEFANOS
POLYTARIDIS

EIRHNH KOYBARA

ANTONIS SELENTIS

ERIFYLI STAVROU !l

CHRISTINA ARGYRIADI

KLEOPATRA ARGYRIOU

VICKY CHATZIATHANASIOU

MYRSINI VLACHOU

MARILENA TSAKONOPOULOU

MARIA-ARIADNI PASCHALIDIS

EVGENIA KATI

APETH AOYKA

TONIA TIOYPNIA

NEAAY T'KEZEPAH

FOKION DANIILIDIS

ZANIN SOTIROPOULOU

MENNY MANTZOYNH

PABIONA TKOYTZH

VASSILIKI SCHOINA

Club

AGIA PARASKEVI

ALTERLIFE

ALTERLIFE

ATHENS

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

PHARMACY AGIA PARASKEVI

LFHED

PAPAGOU

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

LFHED

ANE=APTHTH

LFHED

Start 5km

0:00:18.467
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.327
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.887
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.147
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.160
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.660
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.977
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.547
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.263
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.533
(00:00:00)

0:00:14.733
(00:00:00)

0:00:12.437
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.263
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.283
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.827
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.890
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.110
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.233
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.670
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.747
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.593
(00:00:00)
0:00:03.577
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.733
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.700
(00:00:00)

0:00:16.703
(00:00:00)

Finish 5km

0:34:43.860
(00:34:25)
0:34:51.843
(00:34:46)
0:34:53.703
(00:34:48)
0:35:08.473
(00:35:08)
0:35:13.057
(00:35:03)
0:35:15.463
(00:35:09)
0:35:15.463
(00:35:08)
0:36:35.853
(00:36:30)
0:36:37.277
(00:36:21)
0:36:38.480
(00:36:31)
0:37:22.127
(00:37:07)
0:37:34.340
(i)
0:37:35.357
(-i==1)
0:37:37.760
(00:37:25)
0:37:40.497
(00:37:24)
0:38:20.633
(00:38:05)
0:38:30.043
(00:38:14)
0:38:41.853
(00:38:29)
0:38:42.620
(00:38:30)
0:38:51.597
(00:38:40)
0:38:58.153
(00:38:46)
0:39:42.453
(00:39:28)
0:40:39.327
(00:40:22)
0:41:11.260
(00:41:07)
0:41:11.260
(00:40:56)
0:41:41.013
(00:41:31)

0:43:04.903
(00:42:48)



Rank Gen-
Sex-Cat

109,40, 69

110,41,70

111,70, 32

112,71,33

Category
18-39
18-39
40+

40+

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Male

BIB

656

655

521

501

Name

MIPEAA KAPATEQPTIOY

MANTEAIA HPEIQTH

GERASIMOS VLACHOS

LOUIZOS AFENTAKIS

Club

LFHED

LFHED

PHARMACY AGIA PARASKEVI

Start 5km

0:00:11.123
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.797
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.987
(00:00:00)

0:00:21.077
(00:00:00)

Finish 5km

0:46:57.327
(00:46:46)

0:46:57.327
(00:46:45)
0:51:56.027
(00:51:42)

0:56:34.733
(00:56:13)



